
Hallenspielplan  Vaterstetten, Sporthalle Gymnasium  ( 280440 )
Johann-Strauß-Straße 41
85598   Vaterstetten

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Brannenburg

TG Landshut II

TSV Brannenburg

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TSV Vaterstetten

TS Jahn München

TG Landshut II

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TS Jahn München

TS Jahn München

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TSV Vaterstetten

TS Jahn München

TG Landshut II

TSV Brannenburg

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Vaterstetten

TG Landshut II

17:12

18:17

17:19

15:13

11:11

20:7

13:19

12:11

19:20

17:21

So. 05.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

TSV Vaterstetten

SF Föching

HSG B-one

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

HSG B-one

TSV Vaterstetten

HSG B-one

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SF Föching

TSV Vaterstetten

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SF Föching

17:15

21:14

20:21

11:15

22:18

11:12

Sa. 11.05.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

BOL wD

BOL wD

BOL wD

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Forstenried

ESV Freilassing

TSV Forstenried

ESV Freilassing

TSV Vaterstetten

21:7

21:11

6:26

Sa. 21.09.2024 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:20

18:30

20:15

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MB

BK wD

BOL wD

ÜBOL WA

BK F

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Sauerlach

TV Altötting

HSG B-one II

SV München Laim

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Brannenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 08:30

10:00

11:30

13:30

15:30

17:45

BK mD

BOL mD

OL WC

ÜBOL MA

RL F

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

SV Anzing II

HSG B-one

HCD Gröbenzell

TV Altötting

MTV Stadeln

MTSV Schwabing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 13:00 OL WB TSV Vaterstetten HC Erlangen II 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BK wD

BOL wD

ÜBOL MC

BL M

BOL mD

BOL M

RL F

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

MTSV Schwabing

TuS Prien

TSV München-Ost

SBC Traunstein

FC Bayern München

SV München Laim

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 16:00 BK mD TSV Vaterstetten II TSV Haar 0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 13:00

14:45

16:30

18:00

ÜBOL WA

BK F

OL WC

BL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Trudering

TSV Trudering II

TSV Forstenried

TSV Brannenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 11:45

13:30

15:30

17:45

OL WB

ÜBOL MA

RL F

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

MTV Stadeln

SpVgg Altenerding

SV München Laim

TSV Milbertshofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 12:15

13:45

15:30

BOL mD

ÜBOL MB

RL F

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TuS Prien

Kirchheimer SC

HSV Bergtheim

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Vaterstetten, Sporthalle Gymnasium  ( 280440 )
Johann-Strauß-Straße 41
85598   Vaterstetten

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 16:00

17:30

OL WC

BOL wD

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Trudering

TSV EBE Forst United

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 10:30

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:45

BK wD

OL WB

ÜBOL MA

RL F

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Trudering II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

FC Bayern München

HCD Gröbenzell II

TSV Übersee

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 09:30

10:45

12:15

14:00

15:45

17:45

BK mD

BOL mD

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL WA

BK F

BL M

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV EBE Forst United II (a.K.)

HT München

Kirchheimer SC

HT München II

SG Süd/Blumenau III

TSV Trudering II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 11:45

13:30

15:30

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL WA

RL F

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Milbertshofen

SBC Traunstein

TSV Ismaning

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 11:45

13:30

15:30

17:45

OL WB

ÜBOL MA

BK F

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

Kirchheimer SC

SV Erlstätt II

SV Anzing II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 16:00

17:30

OL WC

BOL wD

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Allach 09

HSG B-one

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 14:30

16:00

17:45

BK wD

ÜBOL MC

BL M

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

SV Anzing

TSV Milbertshofen

FC Bayern München II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.01.2025 13:45

15:30

17:45

ÜBOL MB

BL M

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TV Bad Tölz

SV Bruckmühl

SG Süd/Blumenau

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:45

ÜBOL MA

OL WB

BK F

RL F

BL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

VfL Waldkraiburg

HCD Gröbenzell

TuS Prien

HT München

HT München III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

BK wD

OL WC

BK mD

BOL wD

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Ismaning II

FC Burlafingen

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Ismaning

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:45

17:45

BOL mD

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL WA

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Ismaning

MTV Pfaffenhofen

SF Föching

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Sauerlach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 12:00 OL WB TSV Vaterstetten HaSpo Bayreuth 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 10:15

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:45

ÜBOL MB

BK F

BL M

RL F

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Brannenburg

TuS Traunreut II (a.K.)

TuS Prien

TSV Herrsching

TSV EBE Forst United

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
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Sa. 15.02.2025 13:15

14:30

16:00

17:00

18:30

BOL mD

ÜBOL MC

BK wD

BOL wD

OL WC

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Allach 09

TSV EBE Forst United

HT München II

HT München

SG Kempten-Kottern

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 10:30

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:45

19:30

BK mD

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL WA

RL F

BOL M

BL M

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Trudering II

FC Bayern München

TuS Prien

TSV Wendelstein

TSV Trudering

TSV Grafing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 12:00 OL WB TSV Vaterstetten TG Höchberg 0:0

So. 16.03.2025 12:00

13:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MA

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

SC Eching

SVW Burghausen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

BK wD

OL WC

BOL wD

BL M

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

FC Bayern München II

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Allach 09

ESV Freilassing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 12:15

13:45

15:30

17:45

OL WB

ÜBOL MB

RL F

BOL M

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

SSG Metten

TuS Prien

TSV EBE Forst United

ESV Rosenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 11:00

12:30

BK mD

BOL mD

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TS Jahn München

SV München Laim

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

BOL M

ÜBOL WA

BK F

RL F

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Allach 09 II

SV Pullach

MTSV Schwabing II

Mintraching/Neutraubling

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


